
Omelettes
3 Free range eggs with a dash of cream, served with toasted sourdough.

Plain

Italian ham, mature white cheddar

Bacon, button mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, mature 
white cheddar

Asparagus, baby spinach, Danish feta, mature white 
cheddar

Smoked salmon, whipped cream cheese & spring 
onions 

58

98

118

112

138

22
28
22
34
26
28
38

58
34
24
36
26
24
22

122

92

128

55
58
65
65

65
72
68

128

174

138

EXTRAS
Smoked Salmon
Bacon
Olives
Baby Spinach
Danish Feta
Mozzarella
Cherry Tomatoes

Yellow Cheddar
Mushrooms
Rocket
Avocado*
White Cheddar
Parmesan
Grilled Halloumi

Paw Paw & Greek Yoghurt (V)
Paw paw smothered in Greek Yoghurt, drizzled with honey & 
sprinkled with Granola

Oats (V)
Creamy jungle oats, topped with caramelised banana & berry 
compote - made to order

Health Breakfast
Rich & creamy Greek yoghurt topped with fresh fruit, home-made 
toasted granola, drizzled with honey

Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken Mayo

Tuna Mayo
Bacon, Feta & Avo*
Bacon, Egg & Cheese

Health Breakfast

Toasties

Toasted ciabatta, sourdough or rye bread served with chips or salad. 

Vegetarian Wrap
Roasted butternut, grilled Halloumi, roasted peppers, greens, cherry 
tomatoes wrapped in a toasted tortilla served with sweet potato 
crisps 

Beef Fillet Wrap
Grilled fillet, greens, cherry tomato, red onions, Danish feta,  balsamic 
caramelised onions, avocado* & roasted peppers wrapped in a 
toasted tortilla served with sweet potato crisp

Crispy Chicken, Bacon, Avo* & Halloumi Wrap
Crispy chicken, streaky bacon, Halloumi, fresh avocado*, greens, 
cherry tomatoes & red onion drizzled with sweet chilli,  wrapped  in a 
toasted tortilla served with sweet potato crisps

Chicken Mayo Wrap
Hoe made chic mayo, chopped lettuce, red onion and tomato, avo* 
rocket, mature white cheddar

Wraps

Breakfast

Fry Up - served with sourdough toast
2 Eggs, crispy bacon, beef sausage, tomato & sautéed button 
mushrooms

Club Sandwich
Greens, homemade chicken mayo, avo*, topped with crispy bacon 
bits & parmesan shavings

Scrambled Pot
Scrambled eggs, bacon bits, sweet corn, spring onion, mascarpone & 
Parmesan shavings

French Toast (V)
2 Slices golden slices of French brioche, served with mascarpone 
cheese & berry compote
add bacon

Avo on Toast
Toasted Rye, topped with smashed avocado*, 2 poached eggs & 
parmesan shavings
add bacon
add salmon

Eggs on Toast
Toasted sourdough topped with creamy scrambled eggs, Danish 
feta, cherry tomatoes & rocket
add bacon

Shrooms on Toast
Toasted sourdough topped with baby spinach, creamy button 
mushrooms & 2 poached eggs
add bacon
add salmon

Eggs in a Basket
Two golden brioche bread baskets filled with creamy mushrooms & 
baby spinach, topped with two poached eggs, crispy bacon & 
sprinkled with Parmesan shavings

Eggs Benedict
Toasted English muffin, topped with Italian cooked ham, asparagus 
& 2 poached eggs | Hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine
Toasted English muffin, topped with mushrooms & baby spinach, 
asparagus & 2 poached eggs | Hollandaise sauce

Salmon Onassis
Toasted English muffin, topped with sautéed baby spinach, smoked 
salmon, asparagus & 2 poached eggs, Hollandaise Sauce

Mince on Toast
Toasted sourdough, topped with Chilli Con Carne mince 2 poached 
eggs & parmesan shavings

Breakfast Croissant
Butter croissant, filled with crispy bacon, cherry tomatoes, cheddar 
cheese, scrambled egg, smashed avo* & wild rocket

Flapjacks
Flapjack pancakes served with crispy bacon, strawberries, 
mascarpone cheese & drizzled with maple syrup

142

142

136

96

+34

102

+34
+58

92

+34

112

+34
+58

128

118

118

158

128

114

126



Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks

Juices

Smoothies

Summer Berry
Summer berries, yoghurt, 
peanut butter & honey

Freezo - Coffee | Chai

Peanut Butter Blast
Peanut butter, yoghurt, berry 
compote, banana & honey

Frulata

Cappuccino
Cappuccino with Cream
Cortado
Macchiato
Americano
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Mochachino
Cafe Latte

Red Cappuccino
Spiced Chai
Dirty Chai
Vanilla coffee
Hot Chocolate
Milo
Tea
Earl Grey
Plant Based Milks

30
38
30
22
28
20
28
62
36

38
58
62
62
52
52
22
24
+8

Sodas

Schweppes Mixers

BOS Iced Tea

Milkshakes

Valpre 350ml Still

Valpre 350ml Sparkling

Valpre 750ml Still

Valpre 750ml Sparkling

26

22

32

48

24

24

58

58

Fresh Pressed - Orange  |  Apple  |  Carrot  |  Pineapple
add ginger

54
+15

78

74

78

74

Casual Meals

Jacket Potato | crispy oven baked potato
• Salmon Trout & whipped cream cheese drizzled with hot honey
• BFA - Bacon, Danish Feta & Avocado*

Gratinated Pancakes
Savoury pancakes topped with cream & oven roasted
• Sautéed baby spinach and button mushrooms
• Roasted butternut, baby spinach & Danish feta

Aubergine Parmigiana
Oven baked egg plant, roasted veg, Napolitana sauce, cream, Fior di 
Latte & Parmesan

Jalapeño Quesadilla
Grilled tortilla, filled with three cheeses, jalapeño peppers served with 
smashed avo* and sour cream

Guilty Beef Sliders
2 x Beef sliders served on a bed of greens, topped with grilled fillet 
strips, mature yellow cheddar, caramelised red onion | signature 
sauce

Chicken Panini
Panini topped with rocket, grilled chicken, tomato, avo* caramelised 
red onions & sweet chilli mayo

Beef Fillet Panini
Panini topped with rocket, grilled fillet, tomato, caramelised red onion 
& sweet chilli mayo

No Bun Burger
Bed of greens, cherry tomatoes & caramelised red onions, drizzled 
with a wholegrain mustard & white cheddar sauce
Beef
Crispy Chicken

Crunchy Chicken Sliders
2 x Crispy crumbed chicken sliders, greens, tomato, caramelised red 
onions, mature white cheddar & spicy mayo 

Salmon Croquettes
Oven baked Norwegian Salmon fish cakes served with a side of 
home-made coleslaw

138
112

98
108

108

102

189

138

158

138
128

138

178

Flatbread

138

178

158

148

138

Original Flatbread
Wood-fired pizzette, topped with caramelised red onion, Danish feta, 
wild rocket & olives

Fillet Flatbread
Wood-fired pizzette, topped with caramelised red onions, Danish 
feta, cherry tomatoes, wild rocket, fillet strips, drizzled with sweet 
chilli mayo

Chicken Flatbread
Wood-fired pizzette, topped with caramelised red onion, cherry 
tomatoes, olives, grilled chicken strips, avo*, wild rocket, drizzled with 
chilli mayo

Veggie Flatbread
Wood-fired pizzette, topped with caramelised red onions, roasted 
butternut, roasted peppers, Danish feta, olives & wild rocket



Salads

Italian Salad
Greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, avocado*, roasted 
peppers, olives & Bocconcini

Beef Fillet Salad
Grilled fillet, greens, cherry tomato, red onions, Danish feta 
caramelised strawberries, avocado* & Parmesan shavings

Crumbed Chicken & Halloumi Salad
Crumbed chicken strips, greens, red onions, cherry tomatoes, 
roasted peppers, halloumi cheese, avocado*

Salmon Salad
Smokes Salmon trout served with greens, topped with sautéed 
potatoes, roasted peppers,  asparagus, cucumber, red onion, avo* 
and cream cheese

Mediterranean Veggie Salad
Med veg served on a bed of greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red 
onion, Greek feta &  halloumi cubes - drizzled with a balsamic glaze

Tuna Salad
Shredded tuna served on a bed of greens, cherry tomatoes, 
avocado*, sweet corn, carrots & roasted asparagus

Practical Pig
Tomato, mozzarella & basil leaves

Pineapple doesn’t go on Pizza?
Tomato, pineapple, Gypsy ham

Goldilocks 
Tomato, Gypsy Ham, field mushrooms

Roasted Fox
Tomato, roasted butternut, baby spinach, Danish feta, 
roasted peppers

Horace
Tomato, Gypsy ham, olives, artichokes, field mushrooms

The Woodcutter
Tomato, roast chicken, Danish feta, sun-dried tomato, 
red onions

Boris
Tomato, salami, Danish feta, caramelised Jalapeño chilis

Percy
Tomato, streaky bacon, roasted asparagus, caramelised 
red onions, Danish feta, avo*

Three Little Pigs
Tomato, prosciutto di parma, rocket, Parmigiano 
Reggiano

Ava
Tomato, home-made Chilli con Carne mince

132

178

148

168

148

158

92

138

148

158

192

198

182

198

229

184

149

158

162

158

148

Bolognese
Home made beef bolognese

Pesto
Creamy basil pesto, cherry tomato & crispy bacon bits

Chicken
Grilled chicken, cream, roasted butternut, Greek feta & rocket

Gnocchi
Gnocchi served with half beef bolognese and half creamy 
gorgonzola & parmesan creme

Ravioli
Roasted butternut, baby spinach, Danish feta & sun-dried tomatoes 
drizzled with our signature creamy sauce

Pizzas

Pasta


