Omelettes

3 Free range eggs with a dash of cream, served with toasted sourdough.

Plain	58
Italian ham, mature white cheddar	98
Bacon, button mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, mature white cheddar	118
Asparagus, baby spinach, Danish feta, mature white cheddar	112
Smoked salmon, whipped cream cheese & spring onions	138

EXTRAS

Smoked Salmon	58	Yellow Cheddar	22
Bacon	34	Mushrooms	28
Olives	24	Rocket	22
Baby Spinach	36	Avocado*	34
Danish Feta	26	White Cheddar	26
Mozzarella	24	Parmesan	28
Cherry Tomatoes	22	Grilled Halloumi	38

Health Breakfast

Paw Paw & Greek Yoghurt (V) Paw paw smothered in Greek Yoghurt, drizzled with honey & sprinkled with Granola	122
Oats (V) Creamy jungle oats, topped with caramelised banana & berry compote - made to order	92
Health Breakfast Rich & creamy Greek yoghurt topped with fresh fruit, home-made toasted granola, drizzled with honey	128

Toasties

Toasted ciabatta, sourdough or rye bread served with chips or salad.

Cheese	55	Tuna Mayo	65
Cheese & Tomato	58	Bacon, Feta & Avo*	72
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	65	Bacon, Egg & Cheese	68
Chicken Mayo	65		

Wraps

Vegetarian Wrap Roasted butternut, grilled Halloumi, roasted peppers, greens, cherr tomatoes wrapped in a toasted tortilla served with sweet potato crisps	128 ^y
Beef Fillet Wrap Grilled fillet, greens, cherry tomato, red onions, Danish feta, balsam caramelised onions, avocado* & roasted peppers wrapped in a toasted tortilla served with sweet potato crisp	174 ic
Crispy Chicken, Bacon, Avo* & Halloumi Wrap Crispy chicken, streaky bacon, Halloumi, fresh avocado*, greens, cherry tomatoes & red onion drizzled with sweet chilli, wrapped in toasted tortilla served with sweet potato crisps	138 a

Chicken Mayo Wrap

Hoe made chic mayo, chopped lettuce, red onion and tomato, avo* rocket, mature white cheddar

Breakfast

Fry Up - served with sourdough toast 2 Eggs, crispy bacon, beef sausage, tomato & sautéed button mushrooms	142
Club Sandwich Greens, homemade chicken mayo, avo*, topped with crispy bacon bits & parmesan shavings	142
Scrambled Pot Scrambled eggs, bacon bits, sweet corn, spring onion, mascarpone Parmesan shavings	136 &
French Toast (V) 2 Slices golden slices of French brioche, served with mascarpone cheese & berry compote add bacon	96 +34
Avo on Toast Toasted Rye, topped with smashed avocado*, 2 poached eggs & parmesan shavings	102
add bacon add salmon	+34 +58
Eggs on Toast Toasted sourdough topped with creamy scrambled eggs, Danish feta, cherry tomatoes & rocket	92
add bacon	+34
Shrooms on Toast Toasted sourdough topped with baby spinach, creamy button mushrooms & 2 poached eggs	112
add bacon add salmon	+34 +58
Eggs in a Basket Two golden brioche bread baskets filled with creamy mushrooms & baby spinach, topped with two poached eggs, crispy bacon & sprinkled with Parmesan shavings	128
Eggs Benedict Toasted English muffin, topped with Italian cooked ham, asparagus & 2 poached eggs Hollandaise sauce	3118 3
Eggs Florentine Toasted English muffin, topped with mushrooms & baby spinach, asparagus & 2 poached eggs Hollandaise sauce	118
Salmon Onassis Toasted English muffin, topped with sautéed baby spinach, smoked salmon, asparagus & 2 poached eggs, Hollandaise Sauce	158 d
Mince on Toast Toasted sourdough, topped with Chilli Con Carne mince 2 poached eggs & parmesan shavings	128
Breakfast Croissant Butter croissant, filled with crispy bacon, cherry tomatoes, cheddar cheese, scrambled egg, smashed avo* & wild rocket	114
Flapjacks Flapjack pancakes served with crispy bacon, strawberries, mascarpone cheese & drizzled with maple syrup	126

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino	30	Red Cappuccino	38
Cappuccino with Cream	38	Spiced Chai	58
Cortado	30	Dirty Chai	62
Macchiato	22	Vanilla coffee	62
Americano	28	Hot Chocolate	52
Single Espresso	20	Milo	52
Double Espresso	28	Теа	22
Mochachino	62	Earl Grey	24
Cafe Latte	36	Plant Based Milks	+8

Cold Drinks

Sodas	26	Valpre 350ml Still	24
Schweppes Mixers	22	Valpre 350ml Sparkling	24
BOS Iced Tea	32	Valpre 750ml Still	58
Milkshakes	48	Valpre 750ml Sparkling	58

Juices

Fresh Pressed - Orange Apple Carrot Pineapple	954
add ginger	+15

Smoothies

Summer Berry Summer berries, yoghurt, peanut butter & honey	78	Peanut Butter Blast Peanut butter, yoghurt, berry compote, banana & honey	78
Freezo - Coffee Chai	74	Frulata	74

Casual Meals

 Jacket Potato crispy oven baked potato Salmon Trout & whipped cream cheese drizzled with hot hone BFA - Bacon, Danish Feta & Avocado* 	ey138 112
 Gratinated Pancakes Savoury pancakes topped with cream & oven roasted Sautéed baby spinach and button mushrooms Roasted butternut, baby spinach & Danish feta 	98 108
Aubergine Parmigiana Oven baked egg plant, roasted veg, Napolitana sauce, cream, Fior di Latte & Parmesan	108 i
Jalapeño Quesadilla Grilled tortilla, filled with three cheeses, jalapeño peppers served wi smashed avo* and sour cream	102 ith
Guilty Beef Sliders 2 x Beef sliders served on a bed of greens, topped with grilled fillet strips, mature yellow cheddar, caramelised red onion signature sauce	189
Chicken Panini Panini topped with rocket, grilled chicken, tomato, avo* caramelised red onions & sweet chilli mayo	138
Beef Fillet Panini Panini topped with rocket, grilled fillet, tomato, caramelised red onio & sweet chilli mayo	158 m
No Bun Burger Bed of greens, cherry tomatoes & caramelised red onions, drizzled with a wholegrain mustard & white cheddar sauce Beef Crispy Chicken	138 128
Crunchy Chicken Sliders 2 x Crispy crumbed chicken sliders, greens, tomato, caramelised re onions, mature white cheddar & spicy mayo	138 d
Salmon Croquettes Oven baked Norwegian Salmon fish cakes served with a side of	178

Flatbread

Original Flatbread

138

Wood-fired pizzette, topped with caramelised red onion, Danish feta, wild rocket & olives

Fillet Flatbread

home-made coleslaw

Wood-fired pizzette, topped with caramelised red onions, Danish	
feta, cherry tomatoes, wild rocket, fillet strips, drizzled with sweet	
chilli mayo 1	158

Chicken Flatbread

Wood-fired pizzette, topped with caramelised red onion, cherry tomatoes, olives, grilled chicken strips, avo*, wild rocket, drizzled with148 chilli mayo

Veggie Flatbread

Wood-fired pizzette, topped with caramelised red onions, roasted butternut, roasted peppers, Danish feta, olives & wild rocket

8

138

178

Salads

Italian Salad Greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, avocado*, roasted peppers, olives & Bocconcini	132
Beef Fillet Salad Grilled fillet, greens, cherry tomato, red onions, Danish feta caramelised strawberries, avocado* & Parmesan shavings	178
Crumbed Chicken & Halloumi Salad Crumbed chicken strips, greens, red onions, cherry tomatoes, roasted peppers, halloumi cheese, avocado*	148
Salmon Salad Smokes Salmon trout served with greens, topped with sautéed potatoes, roasted peppers, asparagus, cucumber, red onion, avo* and cream cheese	168
Mediterranean Veggie Salad Med veg served on a bed of greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, rec onion, Greek feta & halloumi cubes - drizzled with a balsamic glaze	148 1
Tuna Salad Shredded tuna served on a bed of greens, cherry tomatoes, avocado*, sweet corn, carrots & roasted asparagus	158
Pasta	
Bolognese Home made beef bolognese	149
Pesto Creamy basil pesto, cherry tomato & crispy bacon bits	158
Chicken Grilled chicken, cream, roasted butternut, Greek feta & rocket	162

Gnocchi Gnocchi served with half beef bolognese and half creamy gorgonzola & parmesan creme	158
Ravioli Roasted butternut, baby spinach, Danish feta & sun-dried tomatoes	148

drizzled with our signature creamy sauce

Pizzas

Practical Pig Tomato, mozzarella & basil leaves	92
Pineapple doesn't go on Pizza? Tomato, pineapple, Gypsy ham	138
Goldilocks Tomato, Gypsy Ham, field mushrooms	148
Roasted Fox Tomato, roasted butternut, baby spinach, Danish feta, roasted peppers	158
Horace Tomato, Gypsy ham, olives, artichokes, field mushrooms	192
The Woodcutter Tomato, roast chicken, Danish feta, sun-dried tomato, red onions	198
Boris Tomato, salami, Danish feta, caramelised Jalapeño chilis	182
Percy Tomato, streaky bacon, roasted asparagus, caramelised red onions, Danish feta, avo*	198
Three Little Pigs Tomato, prosciutto di parma, rocket, Parmigiano Reggiano	229
Ava Tomato, home-made Chilli con Carne mince	184